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GlobEEs 2019 Program Schedule
Theme: ""A Taste of Indonesia’" Indonesia,
14-27 August 2019

UKSW-CJCU-UKDW

Day Date Program
1 Wednesday 14-Aug-19 |Arrival/Transfer to Salatiga
Welcome Ceremony Lecturel
2 Thursday 15-Aug-19 [Campus Tour
‘ Lecture 2
3 Friday 16-Aug-19
Gamelan
Independence Day Ceremony & Celebration
¢ Saturday 17-Rug-19 Attend EASE Culture Sharing Party
Homestay
5 Sunday 18-Aug-19 |Homestay
Return from Homestay
6 Monday 19-Aug-19 |Preparation for School Visit
Cooking Class
7 Tuesday 20-Aug-19 |Solo Trip: Museum Batik, Museum Tjolomadoe
School Visit
8 Wednesday | 21-Aug-19 [Culture Sharing Preparation
Culture Sharing & Dinner
9 Thursday 22-RAug-19 |Borobudur & Jogja Tour
Lecture 3
10 Friday 23-Aug-19 [UKDW Campus Tour Jogija
Tour
Leave for Jatim
11 Saturday 24-Aug-19
Museum Angkut
Suramadu Trip
12 Sunday 25-Aug-19
Batik
Final Presentation Preparation
13 Monday 26-Aug-19
Final Presentation & Closing Lunch
14 Tuesday 27-Aug-19 [Departure to home




